

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 1659/2015
IA No. 01/2015

Date of order:- 01.02.2019

Tsering Stobdan and Ors. Vs. State and Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. M. M. Dar, Advocate
For the Respondent(s) : Mr. Irfan Andleeb, Dy. AG

Reply within four weeks.

List on 15th of March, 2019.

In the meantime, interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge

Srinagar
01.02.2019
Mohammad Yasin Dar