

S. No.50
Advance list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

OWP/1659/2015 [IA/1/2015]

Tsering Stobdan and others

Applicant/Petitioner (s)

Through: None

Vs.

State of J&K and others (Revenue)

Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RASHID ALI DAR, JUDGE

ORDER
30.09.2019

Present none, adjourned.

List again on 3rd February, 2020.

(RASHID ALI DAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
30.09.2019
Shameem H.