

Sr. No. 27

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 1659/2015

CM No. 7483/2022

Tsering Stobdan and Ors

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Zaffar Mehdi, Advocate.

Vs.

State of JK and Ors

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Khushboo, Advocate, R- 3 and 4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE.

ORDER

07.02.2023

Response stands filed on behalf of respondents 3 and 4.

List on 31.03.2023.

Meantime, response be filed by the rest of the respondents.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

07.02.2023

Junaid