

S. No. 19

Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 1659/2015

Tsering Stobdan and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Kaiser Ali, Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Yasmeen Akhter, Advocate vice
Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI for R2 to 4
Ms. Uzma Akhter, Advocate for R5 & R6

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

19.07.2023

Learned counsels for the respondents pray for and are granted four weeks' last and final opportunity to file reply.

List on 02.09.2023.

Meanwhile, Registry to update the cause index.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

19.07.2023

Manzoor