

S. No. 4

Special Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 1659/2015

Tsering Stobdan and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. M. Dar, Advocate with
Ms. Ayesha, Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI with Ms. Bisma Ali, Adv. for R1-4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

02.09.2024

Mr. S. R. Hussain, Advocate, representing the respondents 5 and 6 is not present today. Await his appearance. However, it is made clear that in the event, he does not turn up on the next date of hearing, appropriate orders would follow.

List for consideration on 28.10.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

02.09.2024

Manzoor